" RAJRISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. (Final) Examination-2020

Morning Session (08:00 to 10:00 AM) | Noon Session(11:30 to 01:30 PM) Evening Session(03:00 PM to
Date Day B.A. Pt. -III (Reg + NC) B.A.Pt. -11I (Reg + NC) 05:00 PM)
Due of B.A.Pt.-II Due of B.A.Pt.-1 B.A.-III(Reg + NC)
21-09-2020 Monday Pol.Sc.-11
22-09-2020 Tuesday Gen. Hindi Maths-1
Socio-I/D&P-I/Hom.Sc.-I/Maths-I/GPEM-
23-09-2020 | Wednesday |I/Eco-I/Eng.Lit.-I/Hindi Lit.-I/History-I/Geog History-I
I/Urdu-1(New/Old)
Phil.-I/Socio-I/Pub.Admn.-I/Hom.Sc.-
1I/Psycho-I/GPEM-I/Eco-I/Eng.Lit.- :
4-09- Th | #
e e [/Hindi Lit.-l/Sanskrit-1/History-I/Geog- SRy ol
I/Urdu-1 (New/Old)
Pol.Sc.-II/Socio-11/Pub.Admn.-II/Hom.Sc.-
, : [1/Psycho-11/Maths-11/GPEM-II/Eco-
25-09-2020 | Friday Vo0 0 | it -[/Hindi Lit.-I/Sanskrit-IVHistory- Ceagaphy-)
1I/Geog-11/Urdu-II(New/Old)
Phil.-II/Socio-11/Pub.Admn.-1I/Hom.Sc.-
1I/Psycho-II/GPEM-II/Eco-II/Eng.Lit.
26-09-2020 | Saturday 1I/Hindi Lit.-II/Sanskrit-1I/History- Maths-I1
11/Geog-11/Urdu-1I/Indian Music-
« [I(New/Old)
29-09-2020 Tuesday Gen. Eng. Pub. Admn.-I
30-09-2020 | Wednesday Maths-111 Economics-I
01-10-2020 | Thursday Hindi/Urdu-1
02-10-2020 Friday Maths-III
05-10-2020 Monday History-II
07-10-2020 | Wednesday Elementary Computer (For Regular Sanskrit-l
Students only)
08-10-2020 | Thursday Economics-11
09-10-2020 Friday Maths-I1 Geography-11
12-10-2020 Monday Maths-I11 Psychology-1
13-10-2020 Tucsday Environment Studies (For Regular Sociclosy - Tt
Students only)
14-10-2020 | Wednesday Hindi/Urdu-II
15-10-2020 | Thursday Eng. Lit.-II
16-10-2020 Friday Physical Education -I/GPEM-1
19-10-2020 Monday Pub. Admn.-II
20-10-2020 Tuesday Psychology-11
21-10-2020 | Wednesday Philosophy-I
22-10-2020 | Thursday Sanskrit-11
. Philosophy-1I/Philosophy-
23-10-2 F
i i 111/Philosophy-IV/Philosophy-V
26-10-2020 Monday Physical Education -I/GPEM-II
27-10-2020 Tuesday Pol. Sc./Geog./Hist. (Hons.)- IX
28-10-2020 | Wednesday Indian Music-I
29-10-2020 | Thursday Pol. Sc./Geog./Hist. (Hons.)- X
31-10-2020 | Saturday Pol. Sc./Geog./Hist. (Hons.)- XI
2-11-2020 Monday Pol. Sc./Geog./Hist. (Hons.)- XII
3-11-2020 Tuesday Indian Music-1I
Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the University through
the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned, after whi

complaint will be entertained.




RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. (Final) Examination-2020

Morning Session(08:00 AM to

Noon Session(11:30 to 01:30

Afternoon Session(03:00 to
05:00 PM)

Date Day = 'é’:;:} ;x:n P];‘:l ':'f‘;‘;‘:;r‘: ‘Pt“I‘ B.Com.Pt. -1I1
H &y {Egh Due of Beom.Pt.-II

21-09-2020 Monday EAFM-1
22-09-2020 Tuesday Bus.Ad.-l/EAFM-1
23-09-2020 Wednesday ABST-1
24-09-2020 Thursday Bus.Ad.-II/EAFM-II
25-09-2020 Friday EAFM-II
26-09-2020 Saturday ABST-I
29-09-2020 Tuesday ABST-II
30-09-2020 Wednesday ABST (hons.)-IX
01-10-2020 Thursday
02-10-2020 Friday ABST (Hons.)-X =
05-10-2020 Monday Elementary Computer
07-10-2020 Wednesday ABST (Hons.)-XI
08-10-2020 Thursday
09-10-2020 Friday ABST (Hons. )-XII
12-10-2020 Monday ABST-I1I/Bus.Ad.-11
13-10-2020 Tuesday Gen. Eng.
14-10-2020 Wednesday Book Keeping

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the University through
the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned, after which n \
complaint will be entertained.
3. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
e
Date: w\ (\(-?‘/ (@( Controller of Examinations
Place:




RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHART MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. (Final) Examination-2020

Morn|n$DS;;5‘»t:nM (08:00 to | Noon Sessm:(l‘:l l):30 to 01:30 Afternoon Session(03:00 PM to
Date Day 3 ) 05:00 PM)
BSc. Pt. -111 BSec..Pt. -111
B.Sc. Pt.-111
Due of BSc.Pt.-11 Due of BSc.Pt.-1
21-09-2020 Monday Chem.-I/Phy.-1/Bot.-I(New/Old)
22-09-2020 Tuesday Maths-1/ Zoology-I
Phy.-1/Bot.-I/Math-1/Zool.-
23-09-2020 Wednesday y[ AGoog. L (New/Old)
24-09-2020 Thursday Geography-I Chem-I
: Phy.-1I/Bot.-I1I/Math-11/Zool.-11
25-09-2020 Friday /Geog -TI(New/OId) Geography-I
26-09-2020 Saturday Geography-II Maths-Il/ Zoology-I1
29-09-2020 Tuesday
30-09-2020 Woliinke Chem.-111/Phy.-11I/Bot.-IT1l/Math Chem-II
o 11/Zool-II (New/Old) =
01-10-2020 Thursday
02-10-2020 Friday Maths-I11/ Zoology-I11
05-10-2020 Monday Elementary Computer
07-10-2020 Wednesday Chem-III
08-10-2020 Thursday
s Chem.-1I/Phy.-1I/Bot.-1I/Math-
09-10-2020 Friday 1/Zool -I(New/Old) Geography-II
' Chem.-11I/Phy.-111/Bot.-IT1I/Math-

Lediratt e 11/Zool-TIT (New/Old)
13-10-2020 Tuesday Gen. Eng.

Note : 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the University thro?
h

the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned, after w

complaint will be entertained.
3. Examinatjon dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

e
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Place: Controller of Examinations




